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Nachtexpress N37 - Ofenerdiek / Ofenerfeld 

Lappan-A
Hauptbahnhof-Süd-B
ZOB-C
Karlstraße
Pferdemarkt-A
Kriegerstraße
Bürgereschstraße
Bogenstraße
Lüttichstraße
Stiftsweg
Deelweg
Scheideweg
Hackenweg
Eßkamp
Sackhofsweg
Bürgerbuschweg
Spreenweg
Stiekelkamp
Bahnhof Ofenerdiek
Paul-Tantzen-Straße
Haakestraße
Westerdiek
Südring
Neusüdender Weg
Feldahornweg
Neusüdender Weg
Südring
Westerdiek
Haakestraße
Paul-Tantzen-Straße
Zanderweg
Karpfenweg
Am Stadtrand
Linsweger Straße
Ofenerf., Ammerlandstr.
Ofenerfeld, Wendeplatz-A
Metjend., Am Fuhrenkamp
Metjend., Ofenerfelder Str.
Metjendorf, Am Ostkamp
Schwarzer Weg-B
Aschhauser Weg
Westersteder Straße
Hauptwache-B
Brookweg-C
Mittelweg
Rauhehorst-C
Tondernstraße
Quendelstraße
Siebenbürger Straße
Trakehnenstraße
Vahlenhorst
Neuer Friedhof
Jägerstraße
Industriestraße
Margaretenstraße
Blumenstraße
Marienstraße
Julius-Mosen-Platz-B
Lappan-A

0.01
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.09
0.10
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.13
0.14
0.14
0.16
0.17

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.41
0.42
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.44
0.45
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.55
0.56
0.56
0.59
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.11
1.12
1.12
1.14
1.15

Montag-Freitag
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Metjendorf, Am Ostkamp
Schwarzer Weg-B
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Westersteder Straße
Hauptwache-B
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Tondernstraße
Quendelstraße
Siebenbürger Straße
Trakehnenstraße
Vahlenhorst
Neuer Friedhof
Jägerstraße
Industriestraße
Margaretenstraße
Blumenstraße
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Julius-Mosen-Platz-B
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0.01
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.09
0.10
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.13
0.14
0.14
0.16
0.17

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.41
0.42
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.44
0.45
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0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
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0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.55
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1.00
1.01
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.11
1.12
1.12
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1.30
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
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1.41
1.42
1.42
1.43
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1.45
1.45
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1.49
1.50
1.50
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.55
1.55
1.56
1.56
1.59
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2.00
2.01
2.01
2.02
2.02
2.03
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2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.07
2.08
2.08
2.09
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2.11
2.11
2.12
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2.14
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2.30
2.31
2.32
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2.34
2.35
2.36
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2.42
2.42
2.43
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2.45
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2.48
2.49
2.50
2.50
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.55
2.55
2.56
2.56
2.59
2.59
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3.01
3.01
3.02
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.07
3.08
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.11
3.12
3.12
3.14
3.15

Samstag
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Sonn- und Feiertag
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